Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Chancellor

Faculty Release/Negotiator

Staff Asst/Chanc Office (C)

Executive Asst/Chancellor's Of Executive Asst/Student
Svcs, Executive
Assistant/HR (C)

Executive Asst/Chancellor's Of

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Total Wages

$272,360

$106,308

$65,934

$41,153

$40,039

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,990

$36,537

$23,730

$0

$12,000



