Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chancellor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$272,360	\$30,990
Faculty Release/Negotiator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$106,308	\$36,537
Staff Asst/Chanc Office (C)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$65,934	\$23,730
Executive Asst/Chancellor's Of	Executive Asst/Student Svcs, Executive Assistant/HR (C)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$41,153	\$0
Executive Asst/Chancellor's Of		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$40,039	\$12,000